

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 5 in Civil Appeal No.6458/2001

DEVENDRA KUMAR SAREWGEE &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PURBANCHAL ESTATES PVT. LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 05/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. S.K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the IA after six months.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER