

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6458 OF 2001

DEVENDRA KUMAR SAREWGEE & ORS.  
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PURBANCHAL ESTATES PVT. LTD. & ORS.  
Respondent(s)

(With office report )  
With Conmt.Pet(C) No. 513/04 in CA No. 6458/01

Date: 16/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

For R-1

Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.  
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For R-3

Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anu Mohla ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel for the parties, adjourned by two weeks.

(J.S.Rawat)  
nggh)  
Court Master  
t Master

(Kanwal Si  
Cour